Effective February 26, 2026

Housing Choice Voucher Department Directory

Justin Davis HCV Vice President jcdavis@cmhanet.com 614-421-6257
Rosetta Brown Interim HCV Vice President rbrown@cmhnet.com

Jason Walton HCV Assistant Vice President of Business Adminstration jwalton@cmhanet.com 614-340-4438
Shauntae Greene HCV Assistant Vice President of Contract Management sgreene@cmhanet.com 614-421-6069
Shay Mock HCV Assistant Vice President of Recertification smock@cmhanet.com 614-421-6198

Business Administration
Inspections, Rent Increases & Payments

Oliver Ward PRO Agent Manager oward@cmhanet.com 614-421-6290
Tyler Bradford PRO Agent Supervisor tbradford@cmhanet.com 614-421-4424
Brittnee Brown Payment Specialist brbrown@cmhanet.com 614-421-6114
Brandon Shepherd Payment Specialist bshepherd@cmhanet.com 614-421-6182
Elijah Ross Inspections Specialist eross@cmhanet.com 614-421-6171

Maria Cancel PRO Agent mcancel@cmhanet.com 614-421-6115
Courtney Cantrell PRO Agent ccantrell@cmhanet.com 614-421-6116
Briana Davis PRO Agent bdavis@cmhanet.com 614-421-6120
Daysha Evans PRO Agent devans@cmhanet.com 614-421-6136
Larry GarrettJr. PRO Agent lgarrett@cmhanet.com 614-421-6142
LaTasha Thompson PRO Agent lthompson@cmhanet.com 614-340-4477

Applications

Tanisha Drummond PRO Agent Manager tdrummond@cmhanet.com 614-421-4436
Fawn Hinklin PRO Agent Supervisor fhinklin@cmhanet.com 614-421-6342
Christen Porter Applications Specialist cporter@cmhanet.com 614-421-6166
Destiny Davidson PRO Agent ddavidson@cmhanet.com 614-421-4955
Mya Fair PRO Agent mfair@cmhanet.com 614-340-4451

Rhonda Gaines PRO Agent rgaines@cmhanet.com 614-340-4449
Andre Goldsmith PRO Agent agoldsmith@cmhanet.com 614-421-6145
Sheree Madison PRO Agent smadison@cmhanet.com 614-421-6188
Katie Rice PRO Agent krice@cmhanet.com 614-421-4310
Crystal Steele PRO Agent csteele@cmhanet.com 614-340-4448

Intake & Contracting

Daisha Burston PRO Agent Manager dburston@cmhanet.com 614-421-6228
Latischa Collier PRO Agent Supervisor (Intake) lcollier@cmhanet.com 614-421-6254
Fatima Adan PRO Agent fadan@cmhanet.com 614-340-4454
Shrree Booker PRO Agent sbooker@cmhanet.com 614-421-6191

Keosha Clifford PRO Agent kclifford@cmhanet.com 614-421-6319
Chase Conner PRO Agent cconnor@cmhanet.com 614-340-4468
Tracie Harrison PRO Agent tharrison@cmhanet.com 614-340-4453
Andrea Joiner PRO Agent ajoiner@cmhanet.com 614-340-4469
Yrian Martinez Seda PRO Agent ymartinezseda@cmhanet.com 614-340-4464
Adreanna Nicholson PRO Agent anicholson@cmhanet.com 614-421-6158
Jill Guinan PRO Agent Supervisor (Contracts) jguinan@cmhanet.com 614-421-6126
Porscha Faulkner PRO Agent (PBV) pfaulkner@cmhanet.com 614-340-4452
Anthony Hager PRO Agent ahager@cmhanet.com 614-421-4954
Kristen Poe PRO Agent kpoe@cmhanet.com 614-421-4946
Juwan Rigby PRO Agent jrigby@cmhanet.com 614-421-4956
Taylor Smith PRO Agent tsmith@cmhanet.com 614-421-4308
Antionnette Tukes PRO Agent atukes@cmbhanet.com 614-421-4320
Lashawndra  Williams PRO Agent lwilliams@cmhanet.com 614-421-4374

Tameka Wakefield
Cate Aponte
OPEN - VACANT

Contract Management
Hearings, Reasonable Accomodations (504), Legal Aid, Landlord Relations & Tenant Relations

PRO Manager
PRO Agent Supervisor
Hearing Specialist

twakefield@cmhanet.com
caponte@cmbhanet.com

614-421-6265
614-421-6348



Nicole Payne
Braxton Howell
Braydan Johnson
Mame-Awa Diouf
Dion Tatum
Jairus Peepels
Kia Toles
Cory Campbell
Michelle Gibson
Janie Cunningham
Amanda Zamora
Maria Cardani
Chelsea Murden
Sara Herrera
Taylor Charles
Fatima Omar
Ceira Strain
Tre'Bion Wolf
Britteny Perkins
OPEN - VACANT

Bianca Davis
Octavia Peterson
Eric Krogsrud
Shari Hoosier
Jamie Jones
Samirah Lovejoy
Damira Crowder
OPEN - VACANT

Sonia Howard
Jasmine Bentley
Roslyn Nevel
Laticia Phinisee
OPEN - VACANT
Notasha Robinson
Sharyl Alred
OPEN- VACANT

Hannah Dougan
Mia Brown
Deborah Harris
Jacob Christiansen
Tanesha Small
Deondria Cox
Keith Jenkins
Kimberly Neese
Zerrica Rucker
Tashawna Thomas
Deidre Black
Khaliah Shafeeq
Bianca Cathey
Sheena Benson
Tara Franklin

Reasonable Accomodations (504) & Legal Aid Specialist
PRO Agent (Client Relations)
PRO Agent (Client Relations)
PRO Agent (Informal Hearings & Legal Aid)
PIC, Fraud, HUD 50058

npayne@cmhanet.com
bhowell@cmhanet.com
brjohnson@cmbhanet.com
mdiouf@cmhanet.com

dtatum@cmhanet.com
jpeepels@cmhanet.com
ktoles@cmhanet.com
ccampbell@cmhanet.com
mgibson@cmhanet.com
jeunningham@cmhanet.com

PRO Supervisor
Landlord Relations Specialist
Fraud Specialist
PRO Agent (Landlord Relations)
PRO Agent
PRO Agent
Project Coordinator
Project Coordinator azamora@cmhanet.com
Recertification
Recertification, Portability, Homeownership, Family Self-Sufficiency, VAWA

PRO Agent Manager mcardani@cmhanet.com
Subsidy Specialist (VAWA/FSS/Homeownership) cmurden@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent Supervisor sherrera@cmbhanet.com

PRO Agent (Annuals: A-Anderson, B)

PRO Agent (Annuals: Anderson, C-Bennett, R)
PRO Agent (Annuals: Bennet, S-Brown, Jas)
PRO Agent (Annuals: Brown, Jat-Castro, S)

( tcharles@cmhanet.com
(
(
(
PRO Agent (Annuals: Castro, T-Crain, M)
(
(
(
(

fomar@cmhanet.com
cstrain@cmhanet.com
twolf@cmhanet.com
bperkins@cmhanet.com

PRO Agent (Annuals: Crain, M-Dorman, C)

PRO Agent (Annuals: Taylor, W-Waddell, G)
PRO Agent (Annuals: Waddell, H-Williams, Car)
PRO Agent (Annuals: Williams, Cas-Z)

PRO Agent Supervisor

bidavis@cmhanet.com
opeterson@cmhanet.com
ekrogsrud@cmhanet.com
shoosier@cmhanet.com

PRO Agent (Annuals: Dorman, D-Ferrell, L) jjones@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent (Annuals: Ferrell, M-Goddard, O) slovejoy@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent (Annuals: Goddard, P-Hardin, F) dcrowder@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent (Annuals: Hardin, G-Hock, J)

PRO Agent (Annuals: Hock, K-Jacobs, J) showard@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent (Annuals: Jacobs, K-Joyce, B) jabentley@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent (Port Ins) rnevel@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent (Port Outs) phinisee@cmhanet.com
PRO Agent Manager

Subsidy Specialist nrobinson@cmbhanet.com
PRO Agent Supervisor salred@cmhanet.com

PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals
PRO Agent (Annuals

:Joyce, C-Lindsay, S)

: Lindsay, T-McClain, F)

: McClain, G-Mohamed, F)
: Mohamed, G-Noor, T)
:Noor, U-Pidcock, A)

: Pidcock, B-Riffle, P)

: Riffle, Q-Scott, Mi)

: Scott, Mk-Smoaks, L)

: Smoaks, M-Taylor, V)

hdougan@cmhanet.com
mbrown@cmhanet.com
dharris@cmhanet.com
jchristiansen@cmhanet.com

tsmall@cmhanet.com
decox@cmbhanet.com
kjienkins@cmhanet.com
kneese@cmhanet.com

zrucker@cmhanet.com
tthomas@cmbhanet.com
dblack@cmhanet.com
kshafeeg@cmhanet.com
bcathey@cmhanet.com
sbenson@cmhanet.com
tfranklin@cmhanet.com

PRO Agent Supervisor
PRO Agent (MIPs/IRs: A-E)
PRO Agent (MIPs/IRs: F-J)
PRO Agent (MIPs/IRs: K-O)
PRO Agent (MIPs/IRs: P-S)
PRO Agent (MIPs/IRs: T-Z)
PRO Agent

614-421-6159
614-421-6147
614-421-6073
614-340-4276

614-421-6184
614-421-4306
614-421-6186
614-340-4332
614-421-6143
614-421-6072

614-421-6250

614-421-6275
614-421-6152
614-421-6130
614-421-6118
614-340-4269
614-421-4958
614-340-4503
614-421-6164

614-421-6121
614-421-6165
614-340-8119
614-421-6133
614-421-6071
614-421-4957
614-421-6119

614-421-4959
614-421-4358
614-421-6154
614-340-4324

614-421-6170
614-421-6231

614-421-6135
614-421-6113
614-421-6146
614-340-4502
614-421-4961
614-421-4960
614-421-6148
614-340-4501
614-421-6282
614-421-6185
614-421-6107
614-340-4368
614-421-6117
614-421-6104
614-421-6139



Simmons
Cadasa
Melanie
Joy
Jerrica
Shanell
Mariah
Pryneica
Brave

Marie

Renee
Shellow
Thrash
Walton
Hammond
Sharp

Cole
Robinson
Hagenimana

Payden

Client Services

Client Services Manager

Client Services Supervisor

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Learning & Development
Learning & Development Manager

rsimmons@cmhanet.com
cshellow@cmhanet.com
mthrash@cmhanet.com
jrwalton@cmhanet.com
jhammond@cmhanet.com
ssharp@cmhanet.com
mcole@cmhanet.com
probinson@cmhanet.com
bhagenimana@cmhanet.com

mpayden@cmhanet.com

614-421-6094
614-421-6262
614-340-4268
614-421-6128
614-340-4335
614-340-4409
614-340-4403
614-340-8117
614-340-8118

614-421-6111



